AARADHANA
AGAINST ALL ODDS
AMRON TIGRESS
ANUSHTUBHA
ARIGATO
ARMAMENT

BASIC INSTINCT
BEAUTIFUL BLOOM
BRAVE TROOPER
BREAK AWAY
BUNDELKHAND QUEEN
CASTANEDA

CLYDE STAR

CODE OF HONOUR
COUNTRY'S FIRE
COUNTRY'S MAJOR
COYOTE GIRL

D FIGHTER

D GOLDEN CUP
DABEET

DALI'S GOLD
DRISANA

EIFFEL TOWER
EYE THE MIND
FASHIONISTA
FERONIA

FESTIVE STAR
FOREST VIEW
FURIOUS FUN
GOLDEN BIRD
GRACE

INDIAN GLORY
INEFFABLE

29
19
9

21
13
18
17
25
89
38
16
40
27
36
26
3

31
18
20
56
30
48
25
29
24
25
4

33
39
26
70
55
46

(29)
(21)
(13)
(21)
(10)
(20)
(21)
(27)
(89)
(38)
(16)
(40)
(18)
(23)
(28)
(5)

(33)
(18)
(22)
(54)
(28)
(39)
(27)
(27)
(24)
(25)
(3)

(33)
(39)
(19)
(57)
(53)
(46)

MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
MYSORE WINTER RACES 2024-25
(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)
Thirteenth Day, Thursday, 6th February, 2025
REVISED RATINGS from race no.83 to 90

KNOTTY METHODS
MIRACULOUS GIRL
MOONLIGHT QUEEN
MYSTIC BOND
NATURAL ONE
NATURAL SPEED
NIMBLE SPIRIT
NOBLE PURSUIT
PETTE'S CHOICE
PRINCE CORPORATE
PROUD

RAPIDUS

RICH STRIKE
SAINT EMILION
SARO GOLD MINE
SARVOTTAM

SEA THE SUN
SERGEANT RECKLESS
SHEEBA

STREET SENSE
TENDRILS OF POWER
THE FLYING FEET
THE PROTECTOR
THE SIZABLE
TIGERKING

TO HOT TO TOUCH
TWILIGHT FAME
VIJAYA FALCON
VIJAYA STAR

Dr.JAGANNATH M.R.
SENIOR HANDICAPPER

18
55
57
lo4
49
52
21
22
32
78
47
63

56
50
36
8l
52
58
61
30
92
109
42
37
41
42
80
39

7th February, 2025 Previous rating in bracket MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD. Total 62

(20)
(55)
(59)
(98)
(51)
(52)
(23)
(24)
(32)
(80)
(47)
(63)
(8)
(56)
(52)
(36)
(81)
(52)
(55)
(47)
(30)
(91)
(111)
(42)
(39)
(40)
(42)
(82)
(22)



